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Position

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Reserve Police Records Spec
Reserve Police Records Spec
Reserve Police Records Spec
Reserve Police Officer Il
Reserve Police Records Spec
Reserve Police Records Spec
Reserve Police Officer Il

Reserve Police Officer IlI

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations
Metro Special Operations

Metro Special Operations

Total Wages

$186,014
$183,776
$175,241
$167,794
$167,407
$157,834
$157,541
$156,665
$153,680
$152,816
$139,268
$130,788
$128,762
$118,354
$102,518
$96,829
$82,619
$73,579
$27,901
$19,392
$12,214
$6,780
$6,554
$1,535
$962
$911



